Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only

Nigel Millington

Jon Holloway

James Ashford-Barnes
Chris Barnes

Suze Ashford-Barnes
Pete Dykes

Nick Fennell

Angela Barnes

Sam Patterson

Ben Brunwin

Brandon McDonnell
Martin Andrews
Daniel Wolstenholme
Becky Baker

Alan Bone

Pat Lines

Nathan Wolstenholme

Not a Clue
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

1 54.00 54
20 5250 69
22 5095 62
20 49.75 o61

3 49.67 53
13 4892 53
20 4890 68
22 4773 58

9 47.67 56
14 4729 56

9 47.11 53
14 4579 53

2 4550 46
1 43.00 43
1 41.00 41
4 40.75 45
1 38.00 38

22 389.32 460

Division 2
Not a Clue
Colombians
Rockhampton Rams
Happy Shambles
Oddbods
Leftovers
CamA
Birdies
Loungers
Titbits
No Opers
Fielders
Mind the Gap
Undesirables

Duty Free

Statistics

Not a Clue

2025-2026 | Division 2

Top Hi
Scrs  Spr
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15
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20
17
14
13
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Home
Hi
Avg Scr
50.10 60
49.18 62
4750 58
45.00 45
46.29 51
46.90 55
46.00 52
43.33 56
4578 52
4475 53
4456 50
41.00 41
37.00 41
372.55 384
D L
0 2
0 5
0 7
0 8
0 8
0 9
0 9
0 12
0 11
1 12
0 12
0 12
0 15
1 17
0 20

Top
Scrs
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Pts
40
34
28
26
26
26
26
20
18
17
16
16
12
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Away
Hi

Avg  Scr
54.00 54
5490 69
52.73 61
52.00 61
52.00 53
52.00 53
50.90 68
49.45 58
49.83 55
50.00 56
49.00 52
48.00 53
4550 46
43.00 43
4450 45
38.00 38
406.09 460

Top
Scrs
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